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Playstation 5 Console Slim
1TB/AFT.BUNDLE
711719589037AB Sony

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

USB type C

Objetos$¢ jednostki brutto
Zintegrowany LAN

Strona gléwna dostawcy

PCl-Express 2.0 8x
Objetnos¢ brutto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

USB 3.2

Potaczenia bezprzewodowe
ManufacturerCode

Pojemnos¢ przechowywania
Wymiary

Model konsoli

Jednostkowa waga netto

2 448,69 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1439067
711719589037
4.98 kg

GAM

16.8 cm

35.3cm

0.429

2

1
Gigabit

direct.playstation.com/en-gb
/buy-consoles/playstation5-c
onsole-model-group-slim

Playstation 5
0.0254414 cubm
95045000

42.9 cm

4.98 kg

0.168

0.353

1
Bluetooth/WLAN
711719589037AB
1TB
358x216x96mm
Slim

3.2 kg
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Opis produktu

Playstation 5
AFTER BUNDLE VERSION(Game not included, product box was opened)

Slim, sleek and compact console design.

1 TB of built in storage

Ultra-high speed SSD for maximum game-play.

Ray tracing simulating light and shadows.

4K TV ready gaming.

Smooth and fluid high frame rate gameplay at up to 120fps with 120Hz output.
HDR technology displaying vibrant and lifelike colours.

Tempest 3D AudioTech make your surroundings come alive.

Haptic feedback through the DualSense® wireless controller in select PS5® games.
Adaptive triggers which simulate the physical impact of in-game activities in select PS5® games.
Backwards compatibility and game boost..

Integrated 1/0.
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